

Form of Road - Chapra Calcutta Road to 11 years

Tela Paschim (Mmuu S.C.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Form of Road - M/S North Bihar Const.
DIVISION

Block Pasauli SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-523

THE SUPPLEMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मोजिपुस्त पंजी मेमोरीनद्वारा
देकित कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने है
जिसमें श्री विद्यापुष्पा कुमारी
सहायक अभियंता बरौली के नाम
से निगम किया जाता है।

23/7/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राज्यीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज-2
23/7/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 523

Name of officer श्री विद्यापुष्पा कुमारी

सहायक अभियंता बरौली

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Const ⁿ of Reference & working					
Benchmark	do	do	do	do	
Qty TMB P-16			Item No - 1		
Qty = 1.34 KM @ Rs-9678.11/KM = 12969=00					
(2) Const ⁿ of Reference Pillar/					
Burjees	do	do	do	do	
Qty TMB P-16			Item No - 2		
Qty = 1.34 KM @ Rs-9106.28/KM = 12262=00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing road					
land including uprooting - do do					
Qty TMB P-16			Item No - 3		
Qty = 0.40 Ha @ Rs 49496.70/Ha = 19799=00					
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material obtained from					
borrow pits lead upto 1000 mm. d -					
Qty TMB P-16			Item No 4		
Qty = 452.38 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ = 79090=00					
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material obtained from					
borrow pits lead upto 100 m. do do					
Qty TMB P-16			Item No - 5		
Qty = 1055.55 m ³ @ Rs 58.53/m ³ = 61845=00					
(6) Excavation of box cutting					
roadway in soil using manual -					
Qty TMB P-17			Item No - 6		
Qty = 101.74 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ = 7539=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading - I					
all complete jobs - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-17 Item No - 7					
Qty = 263.51 m ³ @ Rs - 2966.44/m ³ = 781686.00					
(8/10) Const ⁿ of WBM, Gr. III					
all complete jobs - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-17 Item No - 8					
Qty = 286.029 m ³ @ Rs 3691.05/m ³ = 1055747.00					
(9/14) Const ⁿ of un-reinforced PCC					
M25 grade Road Pavement - do - do					
TMB P-17 Item No - 9					
Qty = 598.56 m ³ @ Rs 7216.65/m ³ = 4319598.00					
(10/2) Laying Brick edge rolling on					
prepared Road Shouldering - do - do					
Qty TMB P-18 Item No - 10					
Qty = 360.00 m ² @ Rs 471.27/m ² = 169657.00					
(11/23) P/F of Typical MNGSY Informing					
sign Board with logo - do - do -					
Qty TMB P-18 Item No - 11					
Qty = 2.00 Nos @ Rs 11390.13/1 Nos = 22780.00					
					6542912.00
Less 10% below cost per agreement =					654291.00
					588862.00
Add G.S.T 12% =					706635.00
Add Cess 1% =					58886.00
					6654142.00
Less 3rd on A/C BILL (C) =					4048530.00

Continuation

Rs = 2605612.00

Sanjit
14/04/21
2.E (Baranli)

C. S. P. Singh
14/4/21

Chela
14-4-21
ME Baran